
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

7 

79 

002 

9 

84 

11 

18A 

36 

31 

32 

13A 

67 

41* 

78 

76 

18 

Name 

Josh Moriarty 

Rob Bellevue 

Brian O'Shaughnessy 

Tim Probert 

Kyle Collins 

Ara Malkhassian 

Tony Delane 

Phil Hartstein 

Daniel Lipetz 

David Graziano 

Reiner Wolff 

Mark Rincon 

Edward Hugo 

Olivier Sermet 

Steve Yarborough 

Edmund Germaine 

Class 

8BS 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8SM 

8SM 

4CM 

8BSL 

Best Tm 

2:06.157 

2:06.576 

2:07.132 

2:07.592 

2:07.696 

2:07.941 

2:08.119 

2:09.286 

2:11.951 

2:12.741 

2:13.157 

2:17.443 

2:19.561 

2:19.709 

2:20.881 

2:23.094 

2nd Best 

2:06.834 

2:07.369 

2:07.426 

2:07.637 

2:08.879 

2:08.008 

2:10.321 

2:09.549 

2:12.516 

2:14.196 

2:13.324 

2:17.515 

2:19.857 

2:20.288 

2:21.089 

2:23.552 

Year 

1969 

1971 

1969 

1971 

1969 

1972 

1967 

1972 

1973 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1990 

1991 

1959 

1974 

Make/Model 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 260Z 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Devin 295 

BMW 2002 

Color 

White/Red 

White 

White 

Brown 

Blue/White 

Green 

White 

Blue/White 

White/Yellow 

Red/Black 

Red 

Blue/White 

White 

Blue 

Maroon 

Blue/White 

Hometown 

Graham WA 

Long Beach CA 

Somis CA 

Houston TX 

Redondo Beach CA 

Houston TX 

Bothell WA 

Menlo Park CA 

Vancouver BC 

Santa Barbara  CA 

Post Falls Id 

Redding CA 

Mill Valley CA 

Bellingham WA 

Reno NV 

Livermore CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/12/2025 11:49:37 AM 
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Thunderhill SpeedTour 

Group 8 

Group 8 - Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:27:34 

Thunderhill Raceway Park 3.000 miles 

10/12/2025 11:25 


